HXR-20J/25J type
■Features
●Alarm is generated at a distance of about 2m from the
energized overhead contact lines, normal railways[AC20kV]
and High Speed Railway[AC25kV].
●It has directionality to identify overhead contact lines in a
charged state.
●It is compact, lightweight, and can be fitted to a helmet
with a one-touch operation.
Non-contact Detection of Charging State of
AC Overhead Contact lines
Made in JAPAN
Ver.202008-00
●HXR-20J:20kV
●HXR-25J:25kV
HXR-20J[20kV] HXR-25J[25kV]
■Specifications
■Dimensions
C
=
1
8
±
1
Buzzer
Test Switch
CR2025×1
Battery Cover
Attaching Clip to Helmet
TEST
非接触交流電圧検出器
在来線用
AC20kV（50/60Hz）
MODEL:HXR-20
DB11005
Name Plate
OPEN
A=60±1
B
=
5
5±
1
Dimensions are common to Model HXR-20J & Model HXR-25J.
HASEGAWA ELECTRIC CO., LTD
Model HXR-20J HXR-25J
Applicable Voltage AC20kV AC25kV
Operating sensitivity
[Electric field intensity]
Existing railways
[2,500V/ｍ]
Bullet train
[3,000V/m]
Standard operation starting distance
Alarm operation
Sound volume
Frequency
Structure
Operating temperature range
Battery
Battery life
Weight
CR2025[3V] ×1pce
About 2years in unused state
About 40g
About 2m
Piezoelectric buzzer type
80dB±5dB / 10cm
Common use for 50/60Hz ＊
Waterproof structure [Equivalent to IPX4]
-10℃～+40℃